
ГОЖӧМ



Гиж выль кывъяс

Гожӧм – лето 
Жар – жаркий 

Кымӧр – облако
ӧшкамӧшка – радуга 

Шондi – солнце 
Шондiа – солнечный 

Енэж – небо
Зэр - дождь



Мый кӧрзина он вермы йӧртны?

Ты вомын кӧрт мегыр сулалӧ.

Тӧдмав нӧдкыв



Серпасав!

1. Шондi.
2. Шор.
3. Войт.

4. Кымӧр.
5. Зэр. 

6. ӧшкамӧшка.





Тӧдмав юржугӧдан

     5

    4

   3

        2

    1

1. Красный.                              2. Желтый
3. Зеленый.                             4. Черный
5. Коричневый



Гиж гортса удж!

Составить 
кроссворд     

на тему 
«Времена 

года»


